
Page 3 of 3Effective 05.07.2020

2020 XYNGULAR INCOME SUMMARY

1.An active Distributor is a Distributor who has at least 30 PV in sales volume in a 90-day period.
These Distributors are part of the 16% group of business builders.
2.2020 income includes gross earnings from January 1, 2020 through December 31, 2020 and doe not include
any other expenses incurred by the Distributor in operation or promotion of his/her business.
3.Lowest monthly check any Distributor of this rank earned during this period. 
4.The average income earned by all Distributors qualifying for each rank in any month.  

84%
16%

©2021 Xyngular Corp. 03112020_v7

Xyngular is about empowering others to become more. We are committed to providing every Customer, 
Member, and Distributor with the resources they need to become the best version of themselves. 
For independent Xyngular Distributors, success can vary depending on work effort, dedication of time, 
and market conditions. In the table below, you will find the Xyngular Income Summary, which outlines 
what the average active1 Xyngular Distributor has the potential to earn as they progress along their 
own Xyngular journey. 

OF XYNGULAR MEMBERS ARE ONLY 
PRODUCT CONSUMERS

OF ALL XYNGULAR MEMBERS ARE DISTRIBUTORS WHO ARE 
INTERESTED IN BUILDING A BUSINESS

Below are the income2 summary statistics and averages based on the 16% of Xyngular Members who are 
Distributors. These figures do not include those individuals who at one time decided they wanted to be a 
Xyngular Distributor but did not complete any distributor-related activities that would have generated 
income. Of the 16% of Xyngular Members who are Distributors, 68.42% of them did not receive income. 
These figures should not be considered as guarantees or projections of your actual earnings or profits.

3.69%

1.46%

0.54%

0.28%

0.31%

0.16%

0.10%

0.18%

0.12%

0.03%

0.04%

0.03%

0.01%

24.63%

% of Distributors 
Paid At This Rank

$33

 $133

 $293

 $958

 $1,743

$2,439

 $3,557

$4,291

$7,561

 $14,276

 $21,752

$29,845

$58,365

 $1

Lowest Monthly
Gross Income3

$74

$416

$908

$1,507

$2,219

$3,973

$4,579

$5,595

$8,773

 $13,581

$21,522

$34,464

$61,825

 $96,706

< 0.01%

< 0.01%

NA*

NA*

NA*

NA*

Average Monthly
Gross Income4Distributor Rank

Distributor

Manager

Silver Manager

Gold Manager

Platinum Manager

Director

Silver Director

Gold Director

Platinum Director

Executive

Silver Executive

Gold Executive

Platinum Executive

Ambassador

*With only a few distributors ever having obtained the Silver and 
Gold Ambassador Rank, and until there are more qualifying Silver 
and Gold Ambassadors, all earnings will be reflected at the 
Ambassador level.

Silver Ambassador

Gold Ambassador


