

Xyngular is about empowering others to become more. We are committed to providing every Customer, Member, and Distributor with the resources they need to become the best version of themselves. For independent Xyngular Distributors, success can vary depending on work effort, dedication of time, and market conditions. In the table below, you will find the Xyngular Income Summary, which outlines what the average active¹ Xyngular Distributor has the potential to earn as they progress along their own Xyngular journey.

OF XYNGULAR MEMBERS ARE ONLY PRODUCT CONSUMERS

16%

OF ALL XYNGULAR MEMBERS ARE DISTRIBUTORS WHO ARE INTERESTED IN BUILDING A BUSINESS

Below are the income² summary statistics and averages based on the 16% of Xyngular Members who are Distributors. These figures do not include those individuals who at one time decided they wanted to be a Xyngular Distributor but did not complete any distributor-related activities that would have generated income. Of the 16% of Xyngular Members who are Distributors, 68.42% of them did not receive income. These figures should not be considered as guarantees or projections of your actual earnings or profits.

Distributor Rank	% of Distributors Paid At This Rank	Lowest Monthly Gross Income ³	Average Monthly Gross Income ⁴
Distributor	24.63%	\$1	\$74
Manager	3.69%	\$33	\$416
Silver Manager	1.46%	\$133	\$908
Gold Manager	0.54%	\$293	\$1,507
Platinum Manager	0.28%	\$958	\$2,219
Director	0.31%	\$1,743	\$3,973
Silver Director	0.16%	\$2,439	\$4,579
Gold Director	0.10%	\$3,557	\$5,595
Platinum Director	0.18%	\$4,291	\$8,773
Executive	0.12%	\$7,561	\$13,581
Silver Executive	0.03%	\$14,276	\$21,522
Gold Executive	0.04%	\$21,752	\$34,464
Platinum Executive	0.03%	\$29,845	\$61,825
Ambassador	0.01%	\$58,365	\$96,706
Silver Ambassador	< 0.01%	NA*	NA*
Gold Ambassador	< 0.01%	NA*	NA*

¹An active Distributor is a Distributor who has at least 30 PV in sales volume in a 90-day period. These Distributors are part of the 16% group of business builders.

²2020 income includes gross earnings from January 1, 2020 through December 31, 2020 and doe not include any other expenses incurred by the Distributor in operation or promotion of his/her business.

³Lowest monthly check any Distributor of this rank earned during this period.

⁴. The average income earned by all Distributors qualifying for each rank in any month.

*With only a few distributors ever having obtained the Silver and Gold Ambassador Rank, and until there are more qualifying Silver and Gold Ambassadors, all earnings will be reflected at the Ambassador level.